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Public Release Data

QN25: Troops in Afghanistan BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College | Some |HS Grad | Republic | Independ Conserva
Total Male Female | White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College | or Less an ent Democrat| tive Moderate| Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1007 553 454 752 231 208 253 532 441 334 223 294 400 273 380 354 233
Weighted n 1007 493 515 658 332 298 305 389 352 280 369 266 429 276 350 380 236
Yes, made a mistake 478 215 263 305 165 144 144 183 170 129 175 76 231 154 120 182 150
47% 44% 51% 46% 49% 48% 47% 47% 48% 46% 47% 29% 54% 56% 34% 48% 64%
No, did not 468 255 213 324 138 136 143 180 161 126 179 177 171 107 207 177 77
46% 52% 41% 49% 41% 46% 47% 46% 46% 45% 49% 67% 40% 39% 59% 47% 33%
(DK)/(Refused) 62 23 39 28 30 18 18 26 21 25 15 13 26 15 23 20 9
6% 5% 8% 4% 9% 6% 6% 7% 6% 9% 4% 5% 6% 6% 7% 5% 4%




